Rock River Grill Tavern Menu

https://menulist.menu
700 Grand AvelA 50309, Des Moines, United States
(+1)5155586730 - http://lwww.marriott.com/hotels/hotel-information/restaurant/dsmia-
des-moines-marriott-downtown/

The Card of Rock River Grill Tavern from Des Moines contains about 84 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.1. What User likes about Rock River Grill Tavern:

We chose everything you can eat pasta and salad bar. It was nice to create your own pasta with red or white
sauce, either penne or bowtie pasta, selection of meat, vegetables and many other things. The cook at the
cooking station will heat everything together and place it for you. | enjoyed the red sauce with Graziano sausage,
but it felt like a pasta | could make at home. | had 2 plates for lunch and | was then in a... read more. The diner
and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations.
What User doesn't like about Rock River Grill Tavern:

If you like nursing home cafeteria food this'll be right up your alley... we got the buffet for a whopping $16
bucks!!??? Total rip off... food was flavorless and sub-par at best... would never eat here again... this place
needs a new chef and menu overhaul... service | would give 4 stars... great friendly staff... but O stars for food...
so 2 star overall rating... read more. If you're hungry for some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place
to be: delightful menus, roasted with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are
on the menu, In addition, the current games or races can be watched on the big screen in this sports bar, which
the visitors also love. Not to be overlooked is also the extensive variety of coffee and tea specialties in this
restaurant, Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here.
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Rock River Grill Tavern Yenu

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $4.0
fippetizers

HUMMUS TRIO $10.0
Pasta

BOLOGNESE $16.0

Wraps

CowBOY WRAP $13.0

Cocklails

THE ROYALE $15.0

Soft drinks

APPLE JUICE $3.0

ONION SOUP $8.0

THE DENVER $11.0

”l z. SF [ ] l.l. |

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $12.0
(]

Juices

V8 JUICE $3.0
[ ]

Juices Small (0,31)

FRESH ORANGE JUICE $3.0

{fimerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT $12.0
BISCUITS

CHOCOLATE MILK $2.5
Hot drinks

HOT TEA $2.5
BELGIAN WAFFLE $10.0
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $9.5
Protein

CRISP BACON $4.5

Cereals

HOUSE MADE ALMOND GRANOLA $5.0

Trench Toast

CRUNCHY FRENCH TOAST $10.0

flatbreads

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
FLATBREAD

Popular Ttems

SALMON BLT $15.0

$12.0
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Brunch Entrees

ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST $12.5
VEGGIE FRITTATA $11.0
GOOD START BUFFET $12.5
TOMATO MOZZARELLA AND $12.0
BASIL FLATBREAD ’
OATMEAL, BROWN SUGAR, $5.5
RAISINS, MILK ’
Something &Etra

SIDE OF TOAST $2.5
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.5
COFFEE $2.5

Renaissance Signatures

BROKEN YOLK SANDWICH $9.5

Soups, Salads, Wraps

CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD

WRAP $12.0

Hot and Cold Subs

CHEDDAR BACON BURGER $12.0
Meat &Eamp; Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS $4.5
Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $3.0
Beverage and Side Orders
SOFT DRINK $2.5
Hearty Breakfast - fidd Ons
EGG WHITE $12.0
Uncategorized

SANDWICH AND SOUP $12.0
Pizza

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

THE ROMANO $14.0
Side dishes

TURKEY SAUSAGE $4.5
HAM STEAK $4.5
fl la carte

SINGLE EGG $1.5

YOGURT AND GRANOLA PARFAIT  $7.0

Brunch

RICOTTA FLATBREAD $12.0
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STEAK AND EGGS

Modern Classics
DES MOINES HASH
FAST FARE

Classic Breakfast
ALL AMERICAN BUFFET
GOOD START BREAKFAST

3-Egg Omelets
GRAZIANO BROS

CLASSIC HAM AND AGED
CHEDDAR

Soft Drinkis and Juices
TOMATO JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE

Sandwiches

o~ FRIED CHICKEN
£ SANDWICH
n THE IOWAN

B TURKEY BLT

House Crafted Burgers

THE HOLLENATOR
CHORIZO TURKEY BURGER
THE STINKY FRENCHMAN

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
GRAZIANO CHOP SALAD

$17.0

$11.0
$9.5

$16.0
$10.0

$12.0

$11.0

$3.0
$3.0

$12.0

$14.0
$11.0

$15.0
$13.0
$14.0

$8.0
$12.0

SUMMER SPINACH SALAD
SESAME CHICKEN SALAD

Starters

9 HAND-TOSSED WINGS
ROCK RIVER GRILL GNOCCHI
THE GRAND SAUTE

CHEF'S PERFECT SANDWICH

Dishes are prepared with
2 =

S@— VEGETABLES
SAUSAGE

CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

PASTA

PENNE

WRAP

CHICKEN WRAP

Dessert

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE
FRIED CHEESE CAKE

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
SUNDAE

BANANA BREAD PUDDING
CHOCOLATE CHERRY BLISS

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$18.0
$12.0
$12.0

$2.5

$7.0
$7.0
$5.0

$7.0

$8.0
$4.0
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Rock River Grill Tavern

700 Grand AvelA 50309, Des Opening Hours:

Moines, United States Monday 06:30-10:00 11:00-16:00
Tuesday 06:30-10:00 11:00-16:00
Wednesday 06:30-10:00 11:00-
16:00
Thursday 06:30-10:00 11:00-16:00
Friday 06:30-10:00 11:00-14:00
Saturday 06:30-12:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 06:30-12:00 11:00-16:00
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