



https://menulist.menu
700 Grand AveIA 50309, Des Moines, United States
(+1)5155586730 - http://www.marriott.com/hotels/hotel-information/restaurant/dsmiades-moines-marriott-downtown/









The Card of Rock River Grill Tavern from Des Moines contains about 84 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Rock River Grill Tavern:

We chose everything you can eat pasta and salad bar. It was nice to create your own pasta with red or white sauce, either penne or bowtie pasta, selection of meat, vegetables and many other things. The cook at the cooking station will heat everything together and place it for you. I enjoyed the red sauce with Graziano sausage, but it felt like a pasta I could make at home. I had 2 plates for lunch and I was then in a... read more. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations.

What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Rock River Grill Tavern:

If you like nursing home cafeteria food this'll be right up your alley... we got the buffet for a whopping \$16 bucks!!??? Total rip off... food was flavorless and sub-par at best... would never eat here again... this place needs a new chef and menu overhaul... service I would give 4 stars... great friendly staff... but 0 stars for food... so 2 star overall rating... read more. If you're hungry for some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delightful menus, roasted with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also **corn, beans, and potatoes** are on the menu, In addition, the current games or races can be watched on the big screen in this *sports bar*, which the visitors also love. Not to be overlooked is also the extensive variety of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here.



\$15.0

Non alcoholic drinks		American Food	
BOTTLED WATER	\$4.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$12.0
Appetizers		Bread	
HUMMUS TRIO	\$10.0	BISCUITS	
Pasta		Beverages	
BOLOGNESE	\$16.0	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.5
Wraps		Hot drinks	
COWBOY WRAP	\$13.0	HOT TEA	\$2.5
Cocktails		Sweets & Desserts	
THE ROYALE	\$15.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$10.0
Soft drinks		Breakfast Menu	
APPLE JUICE	\$3.0	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$9.5
Soup		Protein	
ONION SOUP	\$8.0	CRISP BACON	\$4.5
Omelettes		Cereals	
THE DENVER	\$11.0	HOUSE MADE ALMOND GRANOLA	\$5.0
Mexican Specialities		French Toast	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$12.0	CRUNCHY FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0
Juices		flatbreads	
V8 JUICE	\$3.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH FLATBREAD	\$12.0
Juices Small (0,3l)			
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	\$3.0	Popular Items	

**SALMON BLT** 

Brunch Entrees		<b>Hot and Cold Subs</b>		
ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST	\$12.5	CHEDDAR BACON BURGER	\$12.0	
Sunday Brunch		Meat Eamp; Ribs		
VEGGIE FRITTATA	\$11.0	SAUSAGE LINKS	\$4.5	
Buffets		Hash Browns and Sides		
GOOD START BUFFET	\$12.5	HASH BROWNS	\$3.0	
<b>Flatbreads</b>		Beverage and Side Orders		
TOMATO MOZZARELLA AND BASIL FLATBREAD	\$12.0	SOFT DRINK	\$2.5	
<b>Etc</b>		Hearty Breakfast - Add Ons		
		EGG WHITE	\$12.0	
OATMEAL, BROWN SUGAR, RAISINS, MILK	\$5.5	Uncategorized		
Something Extra		SANDWICH AND SOUP	<b>\$12.0</b>	
SIDE OF TOAST	\$2.5			
		Pizza		
Hot Drink		CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA		
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.5	THE ROMANO	\$14.0	
Coffee		Side dishes		
COFFEE	\$2.5	TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$4.5	
		HAM STEAK	\$4.5	
Renaissance Signatures	I			
BROKEN YOLK SANDWICH	\$9.5	A la carte		
		SINGLE EGG	\$1.5	
Soups, Salads, Wraps		YOGURT AND GRANOLA PARFAIT	\$7.0	
CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$12.0	Brunch		
		RICOTTA FLATBREAD	\$12.0	

STEAK AN	ND EGGS	\$17.0	SUMMER SPINACH SALAD	\$12.0
<i>a</i>	01		SESAME CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
Moderi	n Classics			
DES MOIN	IES HASH	\$11.0	Starters	
FAST FAR	E	\$9.5	9 HAND-TOSSED WINGS	\$12.0
			ROCK RIVER GRILL GNOCCHI	\$18.0
Classic	Breakfast		THE GRAND SAUTÉ	\$12.0
ALL AMER	RICAN BUFFET	\$16.0	CHEF'S PERFECT SANDWICH	\$12.0
GOOD ST	ART BREAKFAST	\$10.0		
	• • •		Dishes are prepared with	,
<b>3-Egg</b> (	Omelets		MILK	\$2.5
GRAZIAN	O BROS	\$12.0	MEAT	
CLASSIC CHEDDAF	HAM AND AGED	\$11.0	VEGETABLES	
CHEDDAR	(		SAUSAGE	
Soft Di	rinks and Juices		CHICKEN	
TOMATO,	•	\$3.0		
	RRY JUICE	\$3.0 \$3.0	These types of dishes are	
CRANBER	KRY JUICE	<b>\$5.0</b>	being served	
Sandu	riches		SALAD	
	FRIED CHICKEN		PASTA	
	SANDWICH	\$12.0	PENNE	
No constant	THE IOWAN	\$14.0	WRAP	
	TURKEY BLT	\$11.0	CHICKEN WRAP	
Шошто	Crafted Oursens		Dessert	
nouse (	Crafted Burgers			
THE HOLL	ENATOR	\$15.0	NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
CHORIZO	TURKEY BURGER	\$13.0	CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE	\$7.0
THE STIN	KY FRENCHMAN	\$14.0	FRIED CHEESE CAKE	\$5.0
Salads	I		CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SUNDAE	\$7.0
CAESAR	SALAD	\$8.0	BANANA BREAD PUDDING	\$8.0
	O CHOP SALAD	\$12.0	CHOCOLATE CHERRY BLISS	\$4.0



#### Rock River Grill Tavern

700 Grand AveIA 50309, Des Moines, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:30-10:00 11:00-16:00 Tuesday 06:30-10:00 11:00-16:00 Wednesday 06:30-10:00 11:00-16:00

Thursday 06:30-10:00 11:00-16:00 Friday 06:30-10:00 11:00-14:00 Saturday 06:30-12:00

Saturday 06:30-12:00 Sunday 06:30-12:00 11:00-16:00



Made with menulist.menu